
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not qualified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
121 

4 
27 
74 

472 
8 

83 
67 

138 
311 
365 
66 
9 

335 
82 
38 

33 
75 

Name 
Vilmer Svahn 
Caspian Hagman 
William Svensson 
Fabian Stureson 
Ludwig Larsen 
Leon Hägg 
Andy Alstrin 
Olle Crona 
Douglas Gerleman 
Elias Hagen Bergstrand 
Jonas Berglund 
Leon Berg 
Henrik Bergström 
Tom Wallin 
Charlie Sunbring 
Julius Karlsson 

Ulrik Undseth-Andersen 
Harry Thygesson 

Nat/State 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 

no 
se 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

8 
5 

Diff 

0.363 
0.642 
1.941 
2.061 
2.775 
3.365 
3.748 
3.857 
7.238 

10.002 
10.911 
13.239 
15.018 
16.376 
40.076 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
43.116 
43.129 
43.132 
43.215 
43.171 
43.161 
43.246 
43.189 
43.276 
43.348 
43.299 
43.787 
43.357 
43.693 
44.227 
43.832 

43.735 
43.959 

Club 
KAK Motorsport (V) 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
FMCK Borås 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Bohus Racing Club 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Järfälla Motorklubb 

NMK Andebu 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 

Sponsor 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 
PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

Perrelli Racing 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

Comment 

FF +5s 

FF +5s 

FF +5s 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-08-16 12:43:22 

Tävlingsledare: Mikael Rocksjö                  Utskriven tid=Anslagen tid 

OK=Ojust Körning     FS=Felaktig Start     FF=Front Fairing 

TO=Teknisk Oegentlighet   UB=Utanför Banmarkering   OG=Omkörning Gulflagg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

Margin of Victory 

0.363 

Avg. Speed 

79,688 

Best Lap Tm 

43.116 

Best Speed 

86,836 

Best Lap by 

121 - Vilmer Svahn 

Axamo Open 

Senior 125 

Kvalheat 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:23:55 

JKC 1,040 km 

2025-08-16 12:22 


